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34810 เด็กหญิงกนกพร  มณีวงศ  1 2.5 2.5 2.5 2 3.5 2.5 3.5 4 4 4 2.5 1 3 1.5 3  15.5  15.5 2.54   0.00 3 3 ผ
34811 เด็กหญิงกัญญณัฐ  แกววิเชียร  2 3 2.5 2 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5  15.5  15.5 3.50   0.00 3 3 ผ
34812 เด็กหญิงกันยพัชญ  กมลธรวิสทิธิ์  3 2.5 2.5 1.5 2 3 2.5 3 4 4 4 3.5 1 2 1 3  15.5  15.5 2.37   0.00 3 3 ผ
34813 เด็กหญิงกัลยกร  ออนดี  4 3 3 3 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 1.5 2.5 1.5 3  15.5  15.5 2.98   0.00 3 3 ผ
34814 เด็กหญิงกัลยรัตน  คงเมฆ  5 3 3 1.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 1.5 3.5 1.5 3  15.5  15.5 3.06   0.00 3 3 ผ
34815 เด็กหญิงกัลยากร  แสงลํ้า  6 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3  15.5  15.5 3.93   0.00 3 3 ผ
34816 เด็กหญิงจารุณี  เหรียญทอง  7 3 2.5 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 2.5 3 3 3 3  15.5  15.5 3.24   0.00 3 3 ผ
34817 เด็กหญิงจิดาภา  ชิตเจริญ  8 3 3 4 3.5 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 2.5 3  15.5  15.5 3.32   0.00 3 3 ผ
34818 เด็กหญิงญาณิศา  ถุงเปา  9 3 4 4 3.5 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 3 2 3.5 3 3  15.5  15.5 3.41   0.00 3 3 ผ
34819 เด็กหญิงฐิติกานต  พระประโคน 10 3 2 1.5 3 4 3.5 4 4 3.5 4 3 2.5 3.5 3 4  15.5  15.5 3.04   0.00 3 3 ผ
34820 เด็กหญิงณธษา  ศรีประวัติ 11 3 3 2 2.5 4 2.5 3 4 4 4 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5  15.5  15.5 3.06   0.00 3 3 ผ
34821 เด็กหญิงณัฐรดี  นราแกว 12 2.5 2 2.5 1.5 3 2.5 2 4 4 3.5 2.5 1.5 2.5 1.5 3  15.5  15.5 2.35   0.00 3 3 ผ
34822 เด็กหญิงณิชาภทัร  คําหอม 13 3 2.5 2 2.5 4 3 3.5 4 4 4 3.5 2.5 4 2 3.5  15.5  15.5 3.00   0.00 3 3 ผ
34823 เด็กหญิงธนาภา  ทับทิมนาค 14 3 3 1.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 3 2.5 4  15.5  15.5 3.25   0.00 3 3 ผ
34824 เด็กหญิงธรรศมล  พรมแดง 15 3 3.5 3 3.5 3.5 4 4 3.5 4 4 3.5 3 3.5 3.5 4  15.5  15.5 3.50   0.00 3 3 ผ
34825 เด็กหญิงธัญรดา  วงศกําภู 16 2.5 3.5 3 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 3 4 3.5 3  15.5  15.5 3.51   0.00 3 3 ผ
34826 เด็กหญิงธารารัตน  นาคสีเหลอืง 17 3.5 2.5 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4  15.5  15.5 3.51   0.00 3 3 ผ
34827 เด็กหญิงธิมามนต  เจนสญัญายุทธ 18 2 2.5 1.5 2.5 4 3 3.5 4 4 3.5 3 2.5 4 3 3  15.5  15.5 2.87   0.00 3 3 ผ
34828 เด็กหญิงนรมน  พรวนกระโทก 19 2 3 1.5 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3.5  15.5  15.5 3.29   0.00 3 3 ผ
34829 เด็กหญิงนรินดา  ดาวสุก 20 2 1.5 1.5 2.5 3 2 1.5 4 4 4 3 1 2.5 1 3  15.5  15.5 2.16   0.00 3 3 ผ
34830 เด็กหญิงเบญญาภา  เจริญสุข 21 3.5 3.5 1.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 3  15.5  15.5 3.62   0.00 3 3 ผ
34831 เด็กหญิงปณิตตา  จิตระวัง 22 3 3 2 3.5 3.5 4 3.5 4 4 4 2.5 2 2.5 2.5 3  15.5  15.5 3.04   0.00 3 3 ผ
34832 เด็กหญิงปยธิดา  ศขุทัศน 23 3 2.5 1.5 3 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 2.5 3 2 3  15.5  15.5 2.96   0.00 3 3 ผ
34833 เด็กหญิงพิชญธิดา  สงวนหงษ 24 3 4 2.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4  15.5  15.5 3.59   0.00 3 3 ผ
34834 เด็กหญิงเพ็ญพิชชา  กลิ่นสคุน 25 2.5 4 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2.5 3.5 2.5 3  15.5  15.5 3.43   0.00 3 3 ผ
34835 เด็กหญิงแพรวา  โตแกว 26 3 2.5 3 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 1.5 3 2.5 3.5  15.5  15.5 3.14   0.00 3 3 ผ
34836 เด็กหญิงรติมา  ฉุนโคม 27 3.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 3 2.5 4 3.5 3.5  15.5  15.5 3.33   0.00 3 3 ผ
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34837 เด็กหญิงรวิดา  ไวสม 28 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2.5 3.5 3 3  15.5  15.5 3.50   0.00 3 3 ผ
34838 เด็กหญิงรัชดาภรณ  ลอยแกว 29 3 3 2.5 3.5 4 4 4 3.5 4 3.5 4 2.5 3.5 2.5 4  15.5  15.5 3.32   0.00 3 3 ผ
34839 เด็กหญิงวรรณชนก  ศรีใย 30 3 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2.5 3.5 3.5 3  15.5  15.5 3.53   0.00 3 3 ผ
34840 เด็กหญิงศริญญา  เสนหา 31 3 2.5 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 2.5 3.5 4 3.5  15.5  15.5 3.25   0.00 3 3 ผ
34841 เด็กหญิงศศกิานต  หลําสุวรรณ 32 2.5 2.5 2 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 2.5 3 3 3.5  15.5  15.5 3.17   0.00 3 3 ผ
34842 เด็กหญิงศิรภสัสร  ศิริชาติ 33 3 3 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 3 3  15.5  15.5 3.41   0.00 3 3 ผ
34843 เด็กหญิงสนิตา  ศรีระวรรณ 34 2.5 2 2.5 3 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 1 3 1 3  15.5  15.5 2.70   0.00 3 3 ผ
34844 เด็กหญิงสรนุช  งามกมลรัตน 35 3 3.5 3 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 2.5 4 3 4  15.5  15.5 3.54   0.00 3 3 ผ
34845 เด็กหญิงสุทธิพร  ศรีประเสริฐ 36 4 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 3  15.5  15.5 3.80   0.00 3 3 ผ
34846 เด็กหญิงสุภาพร  ยอยแสง 37 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 3.5 3  15.5  15.5 3.66   0.00 3 3 ผ
34847 เด็กหญิงสุภาวดี  อนุสิทธิ์ 38 3 2.5 2 3.5 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 1.5 2.5 2 4  15.5  15.5 3.01   0.00 3 3 ผ
34848 เด็กหญิงอนัญพร  แสงสุข 39 3.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 4 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 2 4 2.5 3  15.5  15.5 3.24   0.00 3 3 ผ
34849 เด็กหญิงอศัลยา  ฆองเดช 40 3 4 4 4 3.5 3.5 3 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 3  15.5  15.5 3.69   0.00 3 3 ผ
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34810 เด็กหญิงกนกพร  มณีวงศ  1 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.54   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34811 เด็กหญิงกัญญณัฐ  แกววิเชียร  2 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.50   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34812 เด็กหญิงกันยพัชญ  กมลธรวิสทิธิ์  3 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.37   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34813 เด็กหญิงกัลยกร  ออนดี  4 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.98   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34814 เด็กหญิงกัลยรัตน  คงเมฆ  5 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.06   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34815 เด็กหญิงกัลยากร  แสงลํ้า  6 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.93   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34816 เด็กหญิงจารุณี  เหรียญทอง  7 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.24   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34817 เด็กหญิงจิดาภา  ชิตเจริญ  8 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.32   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34818 เด็กหญิงญาณิศา  ถุงเปา  9 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.41   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34819 เด็กหญิงฐิติกานต  พระประโคน 10 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.04   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34820 เด็กหญิงณธษา  ศรีประวัติ 11 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.06   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34821 เด็กหญิงณัฐรดี  นราแกว 12 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.35   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34822 เด็กหญิงณิชาภทัร  คําหอม 13 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.00   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34823 เด็กหญิงธนาภา  ทับทิมนาค 14 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.25   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34824 เด็กหญิงธรรศมล  พรมแดง 15 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.50   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34825 เด็กหญิงธัญรดา  วงศกําภู 16 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.51   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34826 เด็กหญิงธารารัตน  นาคสีเหลอืง 17 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.51   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34827 เด็กหญิงธิมามนต  เจนสญัญายุทธ 18 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.87   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34828 เด็กหญิงนรมน  พรวนกระโทก 19 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.29   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34829 เด็กหญิงนรินดา  ดาวสุก 20 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.16   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34830 เด็กหญิงเบญญาภา  เจริญสุข 21 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.62   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34831 เด็กหญิงปณิตตา  จิตระวัง 22 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.04   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34832 เด็กหญิงปยธิดา  ศขุทัศน 23 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.96   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34833 เด็กหญิงพิชญธิดา  สงวนหงษ 24 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.59   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34834 เด็กหญิงเพ็ญพิชชา  กลิ่นสคุน 25 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.43   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34835 เด็กหญิงแพรวา  โตแกว 26 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.14   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34836 เด็กหญิงรติมา  ฉุนโคม 27 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.33   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
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34837 เด็กหญิงรวิดา  ไวสม 28 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.50   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34838 เด็กหญิงรัชดาภรณ  ลอยแกว 29 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.32   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34839 เด็กหญิงวรรณชนก  ศรีใย 30 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.53   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34840 เด็กหญิงศริญญา  เสนหา 31 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.25   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34841 เด็กหญิงศศกิานต  หลําสุวรรณ 32 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.17   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34842 เด็กหญิงศิรภสัสร  ศิริชาติ 33 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.41   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34843 เด็กหญิงสนิตา  ศรีระวรรณ 34 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.70   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34844 เด็กหญิงสรนุช  งามกมลรัตน 35 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.54   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34845 เด็กหญิงสุทธิพร  ศรีประเสริฐ 36 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.80   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34846 เด็กหญิงสุภาพร  ยอยแสง 37 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.66   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34847 เด็กหญิงสุภาวดี  อนุสิทธิ์ 38 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.01   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34848 เด็กหญิงอนัญพร  แสงสุข 39 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.24   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34849 เด็กหญิงอศัลยา  ฆองเดช 40 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.69   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
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